
 

  

SHARING REPORT AUGUST 2024 
Period : 7th July 2024 to 6th August 2024 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Case 1 
Member Name  : ABDULxxxxxxxx 
Member NRIC  : 9702xxxxxxxx 
Approved Amount : 6,346.54 
Hospital Name  : COLUMBIA ASIA HOSPITAL - ISKANDAR PUTERI 
Diagnosis  : INFECTIOUS GASTROENTERITIS AND COLITIS, UNSPECIFIED 
Admission Date  : 13/06/2024 
Discharge Date  : 15/06/2024 
 
Case 2 
Member Name  : MUHAMxxxxxxxx 
Member NRIC  : 2209xxxxxxxx 
Approved Amount : 200.00 
Hospital Name  : HOSPITAL KAJANG 
Diagnosis  : Right leg partially threaded abscess 
Admission Date  : 01/05/2024 
Discharge Date  : 04/05/2024 
 
Case 3 
Member Name  : KOH Cxxxxxxx 
Member NRIC  : 9005xxxxxxxx 
Approved Amount : 865.00 
Hospital Name  : PUSAT PERUBATAN UNIVERSITI MALAYA 
Diagnosis  : Influenza 
Admission Date  : 17/05/2024 
Discharge Date  : 20/05/2024 
 
 
 

Total Members Active Members 
(Pass 90 days waiting period) 

Total Approved Cases Total Medical Cost 

1840 1254 12 RM55,593.79 

Total Medical Cost RM55,593.79 

Last Month Extra Shared RM1.51 

Last Month Unsettlement Balance RM0.00 

Active Members (Pass 90 days waiting period) 1254 

Each Member Share (Before rounding) RM44.3319 

Each Member Share (After rounding) RM44.34 

Total Share RM55,602.36 

Extra bring to Next Month RM10.08 

Unsettlement Cost to Carry Forward RM0.00 



 

  

Case 4 
Member Name  : HUD Bxxxxxxxx 
Member NRIC  : 2305xxxxxxxx 
Approved Amount : 5,844.94 
Hospital Name  : HOSPITAL JERANTUT 
Diagnosis  : Acute exhaustion of mutation wheeze bronchopneumonia  
Admission Date  : 02/06/2024 
Discharge Date  : 09/06/2024 

 
Case 5 
Member Name  : KOH Cxxxxxxxx 
Member NRIC  : 9005xxxxxxxx 
Approved Amount : 668.00 
Hospital Name  : PUSAT PERUBATAN UNIVERSITI MALAYA 
Diagnosis  : Pneumonia 
Admission Date  : 15/06/2024 
Discharge Date  : 18/06/2024 

 
Case 6 
Member Name  : QAYYIxxxxxxxx 
Member NRIC  : 1511xxxxxxxx 
Approved Amount : 200.00 
Hospital Name  : HOSPITAL TUANKU JA'AFAR 
Diagnosis  : Meningoencephalitis  
Admission Date  : 26/05/2024 
Discharge Date  : 30/05/2024 
 
Case 7 
Member Name  : AHMAD Hxxxxxxxx 
Member NRIC  : 1412xxxxxxxx 
Approved Amount : 11,434.10 
Hospital Name  : KMI KUALA TERENGGANU MEDICAL CENTRE 
Diagnosis  : CHRONIC TONSILLITIS AND ADENOIDITIS 
Admission Date  : 20/05/2024 
Discharge Date  : 22/05/2024 
 
Case 8 
Member Name  : SRITHAxxxxxxxx 
Member NRIC  : 1606xxxxxxxx 
Approved Amount : 4,645.75 
Hospital Name  : ASSUNTA HOSPITAL 
Diagnosis  : VIRAL INFECTION, UNSPECIFIED  
Admission Date  : 03/06/2024 
Discharge Date  : 06/06/2024 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

  

Case 9 
Member Name  : PUTERI Nxxxxxxxx 
Member NRIC  : 1204xxxxxxxx 
Approved Amount : 200.00 
Hospital Name  : KPJ KLANG SPECIALIST HOSPITAL 
Diagnosis  : ACUTE BRONCHITIS, UNSPECIFIED 
Admission Date  : 05/06/2024 
Discharge Date  : 09/06/2024 
 
Case 10 
Member Name  : HUD Bxxxxxxxx 
Member NRIC  : 2305xxxxxxxx 
Approved Amount : 8,688.95 
Hospital Name  : DARUL MAKMUR MEDICAL CENTRE 
Diagnosis  : INFECTIOUS GASTROENTERITIS AND COLITIS, UNSPECIFIED 
Admission Date  : 11/06/2024 
Discharge Date  : 15/06/2024 
 
Case 11 
Member Name  : MUHAMMxxxxxxxx 
Member NRIC  : 1812xxxxxxxx 
Approved Amount : 6,280.30 
Hospital Name  : SRI KOTA MEDICAL CENTER 
Diagnosis  : VIRAL INFECTION, UNSPECIFIED  
Admission Date  : 13/06/2024 
Discharge Date  : 16/06/2024 
 
Case 12 
Member Name  : AIREENxxxxxxxx 
Member NRIC  : 2212xxxxxxxx 
Approved Amount : 8,215.95 
Hospital Name  : ORIENTAL MELAKA STRAITS MEDICAL CENTRE 
Diagnosis  : OTHER VIRAL PNEUMONIA 
Admission Date  : 19/06/2024 
Discharge Date  : 25/06/2024 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

  

Supporting Documents 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 



 

  

 
 
 

 
 
 
 



 

  

 

 



 

  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

  

 

 



 

  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

  

 
 
 
 
 
 



 

  

 
 
 



 

  

 



 

  

 
 



 

  

 


